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Session 16 B

WED 26 NOV 2025  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 188  (W48kg) MURPHY Spencer Tiffany IRL
NURSELEN Yalgettekin TUR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK HORNAK Norbert LTU
AUT
ITA
UKR
ESP

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
HINTEREGGER Alois
RAUCCI Vincenzo
SOKOLOV Ruslan
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:28 *
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 189  (W48kg) PRILL Marta POL
SZELECZKI Lilla HUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAOMA Jani GER
SCO
ESP
AZE
LTU

DARBISCH Alexander
BROWN George
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
ABIYEV Galib
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 190  (W51kg) OAKLEY Kelsey Carol ENG
VASSALLO Martina ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai POL
LTU
AUT
SVK
UKR

STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
HINTEREGGER Alois
HORNAK Norbert
SOKOLOV Ruslan

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 191  (W51kg) KUCZEWSKA Natalia POL
GAMZE Soguksu TUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McGILLIAN Garry ROU
SCO
GER
FIN
ESP

ION Mihai
BROWN George
DARBISCH Alexander
RAOMA Jani
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan

29:28
27:30
29:28
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 192  (W60kg) MAXOVÁ Barbora CZE
BERFIN Polat TUR

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan AUT
POL
SCO
ITA
LTU

HINTEREGGER Alois
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
BROWN George
RAUCCI Vincenzo
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

28:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 193  (W60kg) KAVANAGH Rebecca IRL
DOVHAL Tetiana UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAOMA Jani AZE
ROU
LTU
AUT
GER

ABIYEV Galib
ION Mihai
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
HINTEREGGER Alois
DARBISCH Alexander

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 194  (W80kg) BLAZKOVÁ Stella CZE
LUTSAK Iryna UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUT HINTEREGGER Alois ITA
ESP
SCO
IRL
ROU

RAUCCI Vincenzo
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
BROWN George
McGILLIAN Garry
ION Mihai

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 195  (W80kg) KOTERSKA Emilia POL
STAVRIDOU Vasiliki GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Alexander SVK
SCO
FIN
AZE
IRL

HORNAK Norbert
BROWN George
RAOMA Jani
ABIYEV Galib
McGILLIAN Garry

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 196  (50kg) ATTRATTIVO Salvatore ITA
MAMEDOV Subah AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis ESP
UKR
POL
AUT
FIN

ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
SOKOLOV Ruslan
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
HINTEREGGER Alois
RAOMA Jani

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 197  (50kg) NURULLAH Oyan TUR
ROONEY Louis IRL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai UKR
SVK
FIN
GER
POL

SOKOLOV Ruslan
HORNAK Norbert
RAOMA Jani
DARBISCH Alexander
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej

25:29
25:29
27:27
25:29
25:29

RED
BLUE

11 198  (65kg) BONA Juraj SVK
TUDOROIU Arun Nicu ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SCO BROWN George AZE
AUT
ITA
IRL
ESP

ABIYEV Galib
HINTEREGGER Alois
RAUCCI Vincenzo
McGILLIAN Garry
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 199  (65kg) BILGE Kagan Kanli TUR
ILIEV Viktorio BUL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej FIN
GER
UKR
LTU
IRL

RAOMA Jani
DARBISCH Alexander
SOKOLOV Ruslan
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
McGILLIAN Garry

28:29
28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 200  (80kg) AIMUFUA Osaro Lucky AUT
HADJIT Noa BEL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK HORNAK Norbert ROU
IRL
ESP
SCO
ITA

ION Mihai
McGILLIAN Garry
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
BROWN George
RAUCCI Vincenzo

28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 201  (80kg) WALLACE Bobby Colin ENG
KIRÁLY Balázs HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE ABIYEV Galib LTU
FIN
UKR
POL
GER

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
RAOMA Jani
SOKOLOV Ruslan
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
DARBISCH Alexander

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

15 202  (+90kg) PUTILOV Nikita GER
GEORGIEV Kiril BUL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McGILLIAN Garry ITA
ESP
AUT
ROU
SVK

RAUCCI Vincenzo
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
HINTEREGGER Alois
ION Mihai
HORNAK Norbert

19:18
19:18
19:19
19:18
19:19

RED
BLUE

16 203  (+90kg) KOCI Filip CZE
THOMAS Damar Kristoph ENG BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA RAUCCI Vincenzo UKR
POL
FIN
ESP
AZE

SOKOLOV Ruslan
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
RAOMA Jani
ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ José Juan
ABIYEV Galib

-
-
-
-
-
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LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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